
Joonise nimi:

Objekti nimetus:

Kuupäev:

Pr. staad:

Töö koostas:

Töö nr:      

Viktor Vaarik

KUUR

20.02.2024 Leht nr:   

Vaated

VV20240220

AR-5-01
Pärnumaa Pärnu linn
Silla küla Ogaliku tee 6

M 1:100

EP

7
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+2,97
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B A

A B

+4,28

+2,10

-0,10

+1,50

±0,00

+2,97

+4,28

-0,10
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+2,70

Katusekate- terasprofiilplekk,kiviprofiil

Seinad- horisontaalne voodrilaud
helesinine

hall RR23

Värav- metallist tõstvärav
hall RR23

Priit
Rectangle
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